

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9312/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 28/2/2012 in WP No. 7327/2011
OF THE HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH)

VIRGO SOFTECH LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATISGARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for
interim relief)

Date: 21/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pancham Surana, Adv.
Mr. Anupamdas Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Tankha, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.K.Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, Adv.
Mr. Rishabh Sancheti, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Aproov Kurup, Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Rejoinder affidavit by learned counsel for the petitioner
be filed within one week.
Post after one week.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|